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Type

Euro III
13/96

A20A20A20A20
A21A21A21A21

D0836D0836D0836D0836
LUH01/02/40/41LUH01/02/40/41LUH01/02/40/41LUH01/02/40/41
7,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
162 KW/220 HP
177 KW/240 HP
206 KW/280 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

LION'S CITY/LION'S CITY UELION'S CITY/LION'S CITY UELION'S CITY/LION'S CITY UELION'S CITY/LION'S CITY UE 247000046System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

8. V­clamp for Pos.
3+4, 4+5
78806788067880678806

6. Support ring for
Pos. 3+4, 4+5
98944989449894498944
81.15103.0014

4. DPF with
Cordierite core
986411986411986411986411
81.15103.0016
81.15103.6016

3. Inlet with CAT
47817478174781747817
81.15103.0006

1.
99311993119931199311
81.15103.0010

48251482514825148251
81.15210.0094

48142481424814248142
81.15205.5054

47740477404774047740
81.15205.5085

3. DPF with SiC
core
986410986410986410986410
81.15103.0016
81.15103.6016

47323473234732347323
81.15103.6002
81.15103.6004

DPF
Complete unit
Replaced to
parts:2,3,4,5,6,7

47501475014750147501
81.15103.0017

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

7. Gasket for Pos.
3+4, 4+5
98907989079890798907
81.15103.0008

2.
99714997149971499714
81.97420.0085
88.15640.2203
81.97420.0152

5. Outlet
47825478254782547825
81.15103.0007


